
15.08.2020

11732

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

239NEGD

17506NASN

 64195

 4893

107,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

776,00 g

6,10 mm

PIC 11732

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.254,00 g

103,40 mm

72,70 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  113

 124

 123

 91

Rasse: PIC 408 TG PLUS

2161Tätowier-Nr.:

Feld

GPWPW EffizienzPW SpeckmassPW FleischmassPW TZAnz. NK

 127,79 0,0061-1,11 3,24 55,51 64  0,88

Sicherheit

PW-Schätztermin:

PW Schinken kg

PW Lachs kg

PW Bauch kg

PW Bauch %

 115,95

 121,42

 114,67

 85,12

29.02.2024


